		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LTC6431-20 Datasheet(PDF) 9 Page - Linear Technology
	 Part #	 LTC6431-20
	Description	 20dB Gain Block, 50 IF Amplifier
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINER [Linear Technology]
	Direct Link	 http://www.linear.com
	Logo
 LTC6431-20 Datasheet(HTML) 9 Page - Linear Technology
zoom in
zoom out
 9 / 16 page
LTC6431-20
9
643120f
For more information www.linear.com/LTC6431-20
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TEST CIRCUIT A
24
18
16
20dB
GAIN
BIAS AND
TEMPERATURE
COMPENSATION
VCC
9, 22
OUT
IN
GND
8, 17, 23,
25 (EXPOSED PAD)
T_DIODE
643122 BD
PORT
INPUT
PORT
OUTPUT
643120 F01
C7
1000pF
L1
560nH
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
OUT
GND
T_DIODE
DNC
DNC
DNC
C6
0.1µF
C3
1000pF
VCC = 5V
C1
60pF
OPTIONAL
STABILITY
NETWORK
R1
350
C5
1nF
LTC6431-20
	Similar Part No. - LTC6431-20_15
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6431-20
225Kb / 8P	   50廓 20dB Gain Block IF Amplifier
More results
	Similar Description - LTC6431-20_15
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6431-20
225Kb / 8P	   50廓 20dB Gain Block IF Amplifier
LTC6431-15
635Kb / 16P	   Gain Block IF Amplifier
LTC6431-15
635Kb / 16P	   50廓 Gain Block IF Amplifier n 20MHz to 1700MHz Bandwidth
Analog Devices
ADL5542
273Kb / 13P	   RF/IF Gain Block
ADL5541
268Kb / 13P	   RF/IF Gain Block
ADL5602
322Kb / 16P	   RF/IF Gain Block
ADL5611
402Kb / 16P	   RF/IF Gain Block
ADL5610
438Kb / 16P	   RF/IF Gain Block
ADL5601
348Kb / 16P	   50 MHz to 4.0 GHz RF/IF Gain Block
REV. 0
ADL5541
257Kb / 12P	   50 MHz to 6 GHz RF/IF Gain Block
REV. A
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com